

Mat 123 of 2019
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 32

Dated : 05.09.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of the petitioner. Both parties are present by filing hazira. A petition filed on behalf of the petitioner regarding modification of the order dt.29.06.24 for visitation right of minor child u/s-26 of the Hindu Marriage Act.

To 03.10.24 for hearing the petition dt.05.09.24 regarding modification of the order dt.29.06.24 for visitation right of minor child u/s-26 of the Hindu Marriage Act.

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas